

DYNAVISION LIMITED

Apex Plaza, 5th Floor No. 3, Nungambakkam High Road Chennai - 600 034. INDIA Phone : 044-2826 3651 E-mail : dvl@dynavision.in

30.04.2024

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

<u>Scrip Code : BSE: 517238</u>

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the intimation letter received through e-mail dated 30th April 2024 from the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company -Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, wherein the Company is informed regarding loss of share certificate and request for issue of duplicate share certificate to the following shareholder/s as per the details given below:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Share	Distincti	ve No(s).	Quantity
		Certificate No.	From	То	
	BASANT KUMAR GIRIA	10817	2499351	2499370	20
6975		10818	2499371	2499380	10
		53346	3341401	3341420	20
2340	SANTA RAMANI PANUGANTI	2367	2235201	2235300	100
16417	1) HEMAVATI B PATEL &	65095	3584341	3584360	20
10417	2) BALUBHAI T PATEL	65096	3584361	3584380	20
10919	1) SANTHALAKSHMI RAGHAVAN & 2) MR RAGHAVAN R	58526	3449801	3449820	20
10924	1) SANTHALAKSHMI RAGHAVAN & 2) MR RAGHAVAN R	58532	3449921	3449940	20

Please bring this to the notice of Members of your Exchange and request them to inform us within <u>ONE</u> <u>WEEK</u> from the date hereof whether they have any claim or in possession of the Share Certificates.

We will consider issuing the duplicate share certificates in the name of the Shareholder / Transferee after expiry of the above-mentioned period.

Kindly acknowledge receipt. Thanking you, Yours faithfully, for DYNAVISION LIMITED

V Jayashree Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: as above CC: Mr. S.Yuvraj, Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited

dvl@dynavision.in

From:	yuvraj@integratedindia.in	
Sent:	30 April 2024 11:38	
То:	dvl@dynavision.in; dynavision1973@gmail.com; nvestors@d	ynavision.in
Subject:	Dyanvision Ltd - Stock exchange / Loss of share certificates	Folio no.:6975
Attachments:	doc24057920240426152012.pdf	

Dear Sir,

We hereby inform that the following Share certificate (s) is / are reported to have been lost/ stolen/ misplaced with / without accompanied by a Transfer Deed(s) and the holders have requested the Company for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Share Distinctive N		o(s).	Quantitu
		Certificate No.	From	То	Quantity
		10817	2499351	2499370	20
6975	1) BASANT KUMAR GIRIA	10818	2499371	2499380	10
		53346	3341401	3341420	20

Please notify the loss of share certificate(s) in respect of the above case(s) to the Stock Exchanges and confirm.

Regards,

D. SATHISH KUMAR Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited 2nd Floor, Kences Towers No.1 Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road T Nagar, Chennai - 600 017 Phone No(s)- 2814 0801-0803 Fax No.2814 2479 email id : yuvraj@integratedindia.in CIN No.U74900TN2015PTC101466

×

dvl@dynavision.in

From:	yuvraj@integratedindia.in
Sent:	30 April 2024 12:42
То:	dvl@dynavision.in; dynavision1973@gmail.com; nvestors@dynavision.in
Subject:	Dyanvision Ltd - Stock exchange / Loss of share certificates Folio no.:2340 & 16417
Attachments:	doc24297520240430145620.pdf; doc24297420240430145600.pdf

Dear Sir,

We hereby inform that the following Share certificate (s) is / are reported to have been lost/ stolen/ misplaced with / without accompanied by a Transfer Deed(s) and the holders have requested the Company for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Share	Distinctive No(s).		Quantitu
		Certificate No.	From	To	Quantity
2340	1) SANTA RAMANI PANUGANTI	2367	2235201	2235300	100
16417	1) HEMAVATI B PATEL 2) BALUBHAI T PATEL	65095 65096	3584341 3584361	3584360 3584380	20 20

Please notify the loss of share certificate(s) in respect of the above case(s) to the Stock Exchanges and confirm.

Regards,

D. SATHISH KUMAR Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited 2nd Floor, Kences Towers No.1 Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road T Nagar, Chennai - 600 017 Phone No(s)- 2814 0801-0803 Fax No.2814 2479 email id : yuvraj@integratedindia.in CIN No.U74900TN2015PTC101466

dvl@dynavision.in

From:	yuvraj@integratedindia.in
Sent:	30 April 2024 12:37
То:	dvl@dynavision.in; dynavision1973@gmail.com; nvestors@dynavision.in
Subject:	Dyanvision Ltd - Stock exchange / Loss of share certificates Folio no.:10919 & 10924
Attachments:	doc24297320240430145536.pdf

Dear Sir,

We hereby inform that the following Share certificate (s) is / are reported to have been lost/ stolen/ misplaced with / without accompanied by a Transfer Deed(s) and the holders have requested the Company for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Share	Distinctive No(s).		Quantity
		Certificate No.	From	То	Quantity
10919	1) SANTHALAKSHMI RAGHAVAN 2) MR RAGHAVAN R	58526	3449801	3449820	20
10924	1) SANTHALAKSHMI RAGHAVAN 2) MR RAGHAVAN R	58532	3449921	3449940	20

Please notify the loss of share certificate(s) in respect of the above case(s) to the Stock Exchanges and confirm.

Regards,

D. SATHISH KUMAR Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited 2nd Floor, Kences Towers No.1 Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road T Nagar, Chennai - 600 017 Phone No(s)- 2814 0801-0803 Fax No.2814 2479 email id : yuvraj@integratedindia.in CIN No.U74900TN2015PTC101466

×

BASANT KUMAR GIRIA

51, MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD ROAD (DOBSON ROAD) HOWRAH-711 101

20.04.2024

M/s.Integrated Registry Management Services Ltd. 20 Unit : Dynavision Ltd. 2nd floor, Kences Tower, No.1, Ramkrishna street, North Usman Road T.Nagar, Chennai - 600 017

Dear Sir,

Re : Folio No.6975

With reference to your letter No.DYN/KYCMAR24/15355 dated 21.03.2024 I would like to inform you that I have changed my residential address which you have in your record. Now I am staying in the above mentioned address. Therefore I have not received your previous letter dated 14.01.2022 and 25.05.2023. Enclosing herewith xerox copy of my Aadhar Card as my address proof. Kindly change my address accordingly.

I would also like to inform you that shares which I held in the above folio were lost. So kindly also send me the procedure to get the duplicate share. Kindly provide me the details of shares i.e. number of shares, Distinctive Nos etc. After getting the same from you I will be able to fill the ISR-1 and ISR No.SH13.

As required by you, I am enclosing herewith Form ISR-2. Kindly do the needful at your end.

Also enclosing PAN Card for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

ること

BASANT KUMAR GIRIA

Encl:a/a

1R

the

12

U

睛

Ø

V.c. :

Dynavision Limited Apex Plaza, 5th Floor No.3, Nungabakkam High Road Chennai-600 034 P. SANTHA RAMANI H.NO 68-10A-29, RAJESWARI NAGAR, KAKINADA. <u>CELL : 9652145629</u>, 9491687417 email adddress: santharamani1963@gmail.com

То

The Managing Director, Dynavision Limited, Apax Plaza,, 5 th floor, Nungambakkam,high road Chennai-600034

Sir,

SUB: FOLIO NO 2340, of Panuganti Santha Ramani.(Physical holding securities) issue Duplicate Share Certificate

with reference to your letter dt 21/03/2024, I had misplaced the Physical securities so kindly arrenge Duplicate Physical shares for opening of Dmate Account, please do neeful in this matter.

And, all future correspondence to above mention addresss only as I have chanaged my address. As per your letter dt 21/03/2024, to the above folio no :2340, all relavent information given below.

1/ Pan no; ADXPP9479Q

2/Address; P.Santha Ramani, H.no 68-10A-29, Rajeswari Nagar, Kakinada -533003,(AP) 3/Email Address: santharamani1963@gmail.com

4/ Mobile no : 9652145629

5/Bank Account Details: Union bank of India, Account no :102110012016475 IFSC code:UBIN0810215.

6/ Nomination Details : Kakulavarapu Srinivasa Rao.

7/Specimen Signature:

p Santho Rec

8/ Dmate Account : Integrated Enterprises india Itd

With regards

REANTHA RAMANI PADO GANTI) 10

Date : 26-05 - 2024

From : Hemavati Balubhái Patel A/2, Pragati Society, Vibhag-2 Opp. Presidency School, Nr. Sudama New Rander Road, Surat 395009 Gujarat INDIA Email id : <u>btpatel1949@yahoo.com</u> Mobile No:- 9638152672

To, Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt. Ltd (Integrated Enterprises (India) Ltd),

Unit DYNAVISION LTD..

2nd Floor, kences Towers, No.1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600017

Subject – Submission of KYC Documents and Request to issue Duplicate procedure & for Folio No. 00009140 details as below:-

Folio No.	Certificate No	Distinctive no	Share Qty
16417	***		

Respected Sir/Madam,

With ref to above folio which is registered in the name of Hemavati Balubhai Patel & Balubhai Thakorbhai Patel, I / We have Mislaid / Lost respective shares therefore I /We am /are requesting you to send Duplicate procedure at our above mention address along with all the certificate details i.e. certificate no, Distinctive no, No. of shares, also update all the KYC documents in the records of company and acknowledge the same at my above mention address

Kindly reply in this matter at the earliest.

Thanking you

Hemavati Balubhai Patel

Balubhai Thakorbhai Patel

Encl:ISR-Set 1,2,13 & 4 Applicant's Aadhar, PAN, Cancel Cheque Copy of letter from DYNAVISION LTD for updation of KYC for your reference.

29/4)2024

from.

R. SANTAALAKSHMI

R. RAGILA VAN PLOS SILLA 637015 10% SECTOR, KK. MAGAR Ch. 600 078

10 Integrated Registry Management Services (P) Ltd. UNIT: DYMAVISION LIMITED 2nd FLOOR. Kences Towers. #1, RAMAKRISHNA STREED NORTHUSMAN ROAD-TIMAGAR · CHENNAL: 600017 Respected Sir/Madam.

> Sub idRequest for Duplicate Share certificates. (ii) Request for Trangering the same to D MAT A/C.

Reg: Folio no: 10919 + 10924. We would like to inform you met duxup the flood is chemai we lost the above two certicates. we would appreciate brancould lone tio duplicate conticates for ino abeve two folios. (10919 \$ 10924)-We are enclosing the following documents for your persoal. YFORM MO! ISRE, ISRE2, ASH13.

2/ Selfattored copy of Aadhaar & PAN card of poisnang of some listder.

3 Cancelled cheque leaf ICIC . Bonk the

duly filled and Signed.

4 client Master list (cm 2) & DMabge & Primay Usedu A/c 10: 73083838. Your letter copies dtd 21.3.2024. We await Your response is his regard.

Thanking you. Routh R. RAGHANA) (A CA TIL AL ALLONANI) (